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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

R2T, Inc. Teresa Muñoz 
 

Ph: 770-569-7038 
x 105 

teresa.munoz@r2tinc.com N N 23-500640-RFP 

Arcadis U.S., Inc. Katie Peppers 
 

Ph: 770 384 6575 katie.peppers@arcadis.com N N 23-500640-RFP 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Ruby-Collins, Inc. Jesse Brown 
 

Ph: 770-432-2900 jbrown@ruby-collins.com N N 23-500640-RFP 

Regency Lighting Luis Espino 
 

Ph: 800-284-2024 
x 4474 

luis.espino@regencylighting.com N N 23-101565-ITB 
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Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

CBA Consulting Candace 
Williams 

 
Ph: 678-672-9591 cbaconsultingstaff@gmail.com N N N/A 

Lakeshore Engineering Garland L. Long 
 

Ph: 404-355-3976 glong@lakeshoreengineering.com N N 23-500640-RFP 

Reeves Young Matt 
McCormack 

 
Ph: 678-288-2063 mmccormack@reevesyoung.com N N 23-500640-RFP 

B.E Guthrie 
Construction Company Robert Morrison 

 
Ph: 404-286-2277 beguthrie@bellsouth.net N N 23-101567-ITB 

Summit Lighting 
Solutions James Warren 

 
Ph: 770-557-0349 jwarren@summitltg.com N N 23-101565-ITB 

AMI Kids Katie 
Cruikshank 

 
Ph: 813-217-0798 KCruikshank@AMIkids.org N N 23-101560-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-500640-RFP 
23-101567-ITB 
23-101565-ITB 
23-101560-ITB 
23-101558-ITB 
22-101509-ITB 
22-101505-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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